NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services per	MINE MINE	8125972.		
Date III 28 19 118 14:33.	Jeb description		Fime Completed	120	ne by
Rel No. MA / AIG 180 17664 144.	SAS c-filing				
Veh No. Skx 4944T	E mail (within Shis,)	MC Shrs)			
3KX 41441	i-Motor Claim Form				
27 14 117 17.35	I-Motor W/O (wit	hin, OD Zhrs, TP 4hrs)	0		
(II) (II) ' Ecporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded				
	Assessment/Survey				
IT lasurer:	Asa't Report by Fax		Ulien		
Preferred Wisp / INC Assign Wisp / GW: (Assi Crepart by Fas	Tol:	Fa	orthogram	
The second secon		TANKS OF THE PARTY	1000	К.	
	LS 7191T.		-IMC ()		
Owner / Driver: (3. 7	Tel:			
Policy No: () Perio) Cover Ty			
Confirmed by : (Da		Time:)	
	te-Est Status (WO):		-79%. P: 80-10	0%]	
	rranty: YES ()/	MO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 General Remarks: 1 (***********************************)		LATE OF THE OWNER,	
Remarks: (INC hothuc: 6788 6616)	AND THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRE	DatesTi	is Comple 3d	Don	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou	rtesy Car ()		7		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000)] ()	term de la composition della c			
Injury:					
Onte/Fime Actions	A PARTY SHAPE CALLER	Later to provide	17 T. 181 91		NV SPLY
The state of the s	sentra in Parasan para nas	01/2012/02/2014 - #000000/2014	2,2734,244,00,229,00	SITIM PRINCES	
				1000	
V	Trass	ce Preparation Cl		Ant (S)	Aint
	1806184	100	R2968 NEW 3 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	in Biji	Addi
aimant's Particulars :-	CO. L. C. S. SEC. A. C. S.	Accident Reporting (5 Damage Assessment (5	30); 100); INC (\$80)	30.00	
iver/Owner:	To a find the second se	Towing Fee	\$40/\$4		
ntact No:		Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (and the second s		
		siming sesiust INC Only Re-inspection	(wef 10 Jan 2005)		
maged Portion:	7) 1/1 :	dau DA + SMRT Survey	\$160		
Challette	8) NTU OD*	C Additional Services:-			
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	* 145:	Courtesy Car / Tpt Allow	GM-1078-1814-18-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-		
ALTERNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	the state of the s	Repair Co-ordination Post Repair Inspection	\$10 \$25		
ditors! Comments ::	*14H:	DV / Collect Excess Con-	dinstion 5.5		
1:	PM_C3 CHRY 199994 769	III) : TP (Non INC) agai Idan Mobile	sst INC \$20		
Z/J,	lander	the street of the state of the	Fee Charges		A disp
	Involve	lated	Fee Charged	MATERIAL STATES	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

以下的工作的工作的工作。	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/09/2018 14:33
Date Of Accident	27/09/2018 18:30
Exact Location Of Accident	MCE (KPE) BEFORE FORT RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
CONTRACTOR SERVICES	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKX4944T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	VASANTH THANGASAMY
NRIC No	S8165442E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98580103
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98580103
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	X-TRAIL 2.0 CVT ABS 4WD S/R 7-STR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100443476-02
Cover Note Number	
Oriver	
lame of Driver	VASANTH THANGASAMY
IRIC No	S8165442E
Date Of Birth	20/04/1981
Occupation	INDOOR
	13/08/2015
and the same and t	3 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
	MALE
labella Micros Con	(LOCAL) +65-98580103
ax Number	
ontact Number	OFFICE-98580103
14. 11. 4. 4. 4.	NOEMAIL

Address 36 FERNVALE LINK #01-17

Postcode 797533

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

NO

1

NO

NO

YES

NO

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLS7191T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature ' ')
(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	MCECKYE) BEFORE FORTROJECP EXT
VEH. A - SKX 49447	
VEH . 8-5LS 71917	
1011 B 3LS 41111	
	B
CRIPE CIRCUMACTANISM	4 4 4 4
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE AC	
ON THE STA	aght AND TIME. I, VEN. A'
VAS TRAVELLING	ON THE STATED VENUE. THE
TRAFFIC WAS SI	on moving, suppercy veril's
BANG ONTO MY	VEHICLE REAR PORTION.
ATION	
ATION lare the foregoing particulars are true in	every respect.

Polic Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1754	ACCIDENT DATE: 27,09,20	18)(DD/MM/YYYY)	TIME: (18 : 30) (HH:MM)
	LOCATION: - MCECF	(PE) before	e Fort AN EXIT
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE NUMBER:	SKXAGAAT	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY:		
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 2/0	2943416-	02
	SIMAKE & MODEL:	X - 710	Y / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE /	APV AN / LORRY	/ MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIV	ATE / COMMERCIA	I / MOTORCYCLE
	THE UKPOSE OF USING AT AC	CIDENT TIME:	VIVATE
	IJARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER	YOUR OWN INCHE	ANICE IVEC ALION
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD)	PARTY CLAIM / REPO	ORTING ONLY
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	100	SATING CHEIT
	A)NAME: VASAATA	Thangasami	(MALE / FEMALE)
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	8/5 CA 4ZE	CONTACT: 98 580103
	CIADDRESS: 36 Puni	ale binic ,	#01-17
		567773	33)
MIII. D	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY HOLD	DER
Ano of passon,	12. DRIVER		24.0
Claduding driv	er) a)NAME:		(MALE / FEMALE)
(01)	DINKIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:
	c)ADDRESS:		
	* CIDATE OF BIRTH A AREA	1 1001	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH:	J_(98/)(DD/MM	I/YYYY)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / C	UTDOOR)	5
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN	VCE:	2
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE	OF THE INSURED'S	S COMPANY? (YES LNO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH	EDRIVER WITH IN	NSURED:
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLE) b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET	RAINING / OTH	ERS
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /	OTHERS	• ,
7	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES /	NO	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH D	OLIOS OT LEGAL	
. 8	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH P THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	OLICE STATION:	
No of passonger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SL	571917	
Induction driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	M	ODEL:
	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT-		
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	c	CONTACT:
	TO THE TENTOCE	57 55064	
No of passinger	of Danienia Living	M	ODEL:
Including driver			
(5) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	C	ONTACT:
	**		•

email = rico60 autosurvices @gmail. com fax = 6286 7060







CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : VASANTH THANGASAMY Period of Insurance : 16 Dec 2017 To 15 Dec 2018

Engine No. : MR20796078B Chassis No. : JN1JANT32Z0001269 Vehicle Na. Policy No. Endorsement No. Issued Date

: SKX4944T 1 2100443476-02 : 000000000163757

: 04 Dec 2017

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model : NISSAN X-TRAIL

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,997.00 CC First Year of Registration : 2015 Sum Insured . Market Value Driver Restriction Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes Off Peak Car : No

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Princy-builder b) Any other parties who is develop on the Policy-builder's order or with higher permission. This Policy will indermity the Pulicy-builder or any authorised driver only if heliche meets the specified age constition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YOM") if You are or Your Authorized Driver (named or unto the Authorized Driver (named or unto the Your Authorized Driver)).

Age Condition : All Age Condition

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social, drameter, and pressure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving sudon, driving test, doing pack-making, resubbility trial or speed-lessing, the carriage of goods other than samples in convention with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500nc - 1600nc

* Limitations rendered enoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Adaptive), are not to be included under those headings.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - SD Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Demage - 50

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

VASANTH THANGASAMY - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

TO AutoCirci. Add. No.1, Swit Link Yang Road Singapore 628(39) 626(227) 2 AutoLiken Industrial. Add. 19 Uto Road & Singapore 638(2) 849(99)0 TO AutoCirci. Add. 25 Lang Kee Road Singapore 158(0) 67(3651) 67(3651) 67(3651)

4 Ten Chong Miller Sales. Add: 513 Sulet Timelt Rued Singapers 509023 54054031 94054002 5 Ten Chong Miller Sales. Add: 17 Library 6 Toe Payob Singapore 319254 02570753 02570754

For other Approved Reporting Centres/NG Authorised Reparens, presse contact our 34-hour accident entergoncy hotine at +65 6336 6300. Alternatively, you may refer to ArG werests were asig bosts, ago or ArG SG Models App. Simply search and download "ArG SG" from Turnes or George Play

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HL Bank

White Nameby cardily that the policy to which this Cardificate of Interviews retains in course in accordance with the provision the Road Transpart Art. 1987 (Malayses) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Russ., 1859 (Malayses). secThird Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of

0500610541

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD - NYJ 911 BURT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE SINGAPORE 589622 ANSP-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Axia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

350059